GS1001i

Parts Manual and Diagrams




Parts List

Ref # Description Ref # Description
1 engine 47  |M4 %10 round head screw
2 |lgnition timing senser 48 |Step motor
3 (M5X10flange holt 49 |M3 %8 round head screw
4  |[Stator assembly 80 |Double head screw
& [(M5x251lange bolt 81 |Aircleaner hox
6 Flywheel assembly 52 |Breath pipe
7 |M10x1.25 nut 83 M5 nut
8 [Fanblade 84 |Aircleanersponge
9  |clutch jointsleeve 85 |Aircleaner cover
10 |M6 x12 fangle holt 86 |Fuelvalve
11 |Startercup 87 |Leftshroud
12 |M6 x 16 fangle holt 58 |Access panel
13  |Fanhlade cover 89 |M6 x 16 hig head holt
14 |Ingnition coil 60 |Recoil starter handle
18 |5T4.8x20 selt-taping screw 61 |Recoil startersleeve
16 |Recoil Starter 62 |Fuelvalve knob
17 M6 x 12 fangle holt 63 |Sparkplug
18 |Outlet pipe 64 |Venthent gasket
19  |Fueltank rubber gasket 68 |Venthent
20  |fuel tank insulated sleeve 66 |6 x20 balt
21 |Fueltank 67 |Rightshroud
22 |fueltanksleeve 68 |Top maintenance cover
23 |Fuelfilter 69 |Control panel case
24 |Fueltankcap 70 |Control panel
25  |Fanhousing 71 |Choke knob assembly
26 [ME x 16 fangle holt 72 (Indicate light
27 [Clutchfan 73 |Rockswitch
28 (M10x1 nut 74 |AC breaker
29  |Leftshroud 78 [AC socket
30  [Muffler 76 [ST3.2x 12 selftaping screw
31 |Rightshroud 77 |Dipstick
32 |Fancover 78 |Engine holder
33 [ST35x12 selftaping screw 79 [Absorption foot
34 |Rearventair panel 80 |CDlbhoxassembly
35 M5 x 16 round head screw 81 |Inverter assembly
36 |Carburetor gasket (SMAILL) 82 |Vaccum pipe
37  |Rubber gasket 83 |Vaccum pump
38 [Carburetor gasket (BIG) 84 |Engine Inlet pipe
39 |[Carburetor 85 |Pumpinletpipe
40  [Choke mount 86 |M6 %16 hig head holt
41 | Throttle spring 87 M6 nut
42  |Throtile adatper 88 |[Base
43  [Step motor holder 89 |M5x12flange holt
44  [M4x10 round head screw 90 |Outerfoot Pads
45  [Choke holder 1 91 |Fuelfilter
46 |Choke holder2

26




Exploded Drawing

27



1-877-270-7772

6226 Danville Road
Mississauga, ON, L5T 2H7






